

PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE/REPARATII

I.D.: 52413638

Data publicarii 07.12.20 Coduri CPV 50800000-3

Pretul estimativ: 2.325,18 RON - 2.325,18 RON

Descriere: Surub 0,50 120 60,50 Vopsea 9,24 4 36,97 Pensule 5,88 3 17,65 Pensule 10,08 3 30,25 Savana 105,04 2 210,08 Maturi 10,08 56 564,71 Holsuruburi 0,21 40 8,40 Amorsa 23,53 1 23,53 Butuc 31,09 1 31,09 Priza 21,00 1 21,00 Folie kg 8,40 11 92,44 CM9 25,21 2 50,42 Glet 37,82 2 75,63 Spuma 18,49 4 73,95 Amestecator 9,24 1 9,24 Smirghel M 2,94 12 35,29 Trafaleti 14,29 2 28,57 Savana 268,91 2 537,82 Prelungitor pt trafalete 21 1 21 Diluant 5,88 4 23,53 Savana 8,5 l 164,71 1 164,81 Grund 3 in 1 21 2 42,02 Broasca pachet 40,34 3 121 Negrese 0,05 900 45,38 TOTAL 2325,18